19. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)




Jun. 15, 2001



Variation in Total Treasury Bills


Holders

Treasury Bills of Different Maturities



Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
182 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)
(Auction)
5+6)



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9











Reserve Bank of India
—
—
—
—
751
751
–30
–382











Banks
—
—
1,146
953
12,344
14,443
–159
1,043











State Governments
—
3,333
850
—
—
4,183
–1,231
331











Others
—
303
1,594
147
3,405
5,449
566
1,658

